Home » Anritsu » Anritsu MG3710A Vector Signal Generator Instruction Manual
Contents
1  Anritsu MG3710A Vector Signal
Generator
2  Sequence Function and Combination File
3  DFS Radar Pattern List (MX370073B)
4  Ordering Information
5  Documents / Resources

DFS Test Signals for Japan MIC Standard (9/9)
Frequency Hopping Radar Signals: (Table No. 4)
Ordering Information
The minimum required options are as follows:
Hardware
Model (MG3710A*) Model (MG3710E) Name
MG3710A MG3710E Vector Signal Generator
MG3710A-036 MG3710E-036 1stRF 100 kHz to 6 GHz
MG3710A-045 MG3710E-045 ARB Memory Upgrade 256 Msample for 1stRF
Software
MX370073B: DFS Radar Pattern
Although production of the MG3710A main frame has been discontinued, the MX370073B can be installed in
existing MG3710A units. In addition, the MG3710A-045 option can alsobe retrofitted.
[Supplement] What is DFS: Dynamic Frequency Selection?
Japan MIC Standard (Reference: TELEC-T403) specifies use of frequency bands from 5.3 GHz
(5.26/5.28/5.30/5.32 GHz) and 5.6 GHz (5.50/5.52/5.54/5.56/5.58/5.60/5.62/5.64/5.66/5.68/5.70
GHz) for the WLAN 5 GHz band. Since these are the same frequency bands as used by meteorological radarNote
and marine radar, these pulse signals are obliged to use Dynamic Frequency Selection (DFS) technology.
FCC 06-96 requires the same tests for 5.25 to 5.35 GHz and 5.47 to 5.725 GHz.
Note: Weather radar locates precipitation by transmitting pulse bursts every second. Interference from wireless
LAN can be mistaken for precipitation. Therefore, use DFS to confirm the absence of weather radar before
starting operation.
Documents / Resources
Anritsu MG3710A Vector Signal Generator [pdf] Instruction Manual
MG3710A, MG3710E, MG3710A Vector Signal Generator, Vector Signal Generator, Signal Ge
nerator, Generator
ANRITSU MG3710A Vector Signal Generator [pdf] Installation Guide
MG3710A-MG3710E, MG3700A, MG3710A-MG3710E Vector Signal Generator, Vector Signal
Generator, Signal Generator, Generator
Manuals+,